Notice of the Regular Meeting of the Board of Directors Of Crosby County Hospital District

Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of Crosby County Hospital District will be held on May 16, 2017 at 6:00 PM, in the Hospital EMS Training Room.

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Welcome Guests

Discussion/Action Items

- 3. Minutes April-2017
- 4. Administrators Report
- 5. Administer Oath of Office
- 6. Election of Officers
- 7. CCAD:

Block 65, Lot 17, 18, 19, 20, Original Town Ralls, TX. South Five Feet (S5') of Lot 6, all of Lot 7 in Block Two of Ellison Addition, Crosbyton, TX.

Lots 5 & 6 in Block 121 Revised East Addition Crosbyton, TX. Lots 25, 26, 27, 28, 29, 30, 31, 32, 33, 34, 35, in Block 65 of North Addition Crosbyton, TX.

Lots 1& 2 Block 53 North Addition Crosbyton, TX.

Lots 12, 13, and 14 in Block 25 of Original Town Crosbyton, TX.

Lot 11, Block 25 Original Town Crosbyton, TX.

Lots 5, 6, 7, & 8, Block 53 of North Addition City of Crosbyton, TX.

Lots 12 & 13, Block 52 North Addition of City of Crosbyton, TX.

Lots 33, 34, 35 & 36 Block 61 North Addition City of Crosbyton, TX.

Information Items

9. Public Input

Adjourn

Dated this	//th	day of _	May	, at	10	AM/PM
Crosby Coun	ty Hospital I	District	_			

Crosby County Hospital District